

SKYLINE

INDIA

LIMITED

AUDITED RESULTED FOR FINANCIAL YEAR
ENDED 2018-2019

CIN: L22100DL1990PLC039464

2019 का समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

क्रम सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही/समाप्त चालू वर्ष (31.03.2019)	निधि तक वर्ष/समाप्त पूर्व वर्ष (31.03.2018)	पूर्व वर्ष में प्रभावित 3 महीने (31.03.2018)
	(नीचे टिप्पणी देखें)	अंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय			
2.	अवधि के लिये युद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मंदी से पूर्व)*	222.98	529.61	484.07
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए युद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मंदी के बाद)*	93.36	87.05	20.96
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिये युद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मंदी के बाद)	69.59	64.55	69.59
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/ (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल)	69.59	83.44	69.59
6.	इन्विटी शेयर पूंजी	115.00	115.00	115.00
7.	आश्रित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आश्रित को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पूर्व वर्ष के तुलन पत्र में दर्शाया गया है।			
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रभावितों के लिये)			
1.	मूल	0.60	0.72	0.13
2.	तल	0.60	0.72	0.13

शार्पलाइन ब्रॉडकास्ट लिमिटेड के लिये
हस्ता./- नाम: पारस शाह
पदनाम: निदेशक
DIN: 07070206

CIN: L22100DL1990PLC039464

परिसम्पत्तियों तथा देयताओं का स्टैंडअलॉन विवरण		(राशि लाखों में)	
	प्रा.सं. वर्ष (31.3.2019) के अंत में	पूर्व वर्ष (31.3.2018) के अंत में	
क) परिसम्पत्तियाँ			
1. गैर-बातू परिसम्पत्तियाँ			
क) निष्ठागत परिसम्पत्तियाँ			
ख) कंसेल्वेशन पर मुद्रवित*			
ग) गैर-बातू निवेश			
घ) अस्मितागत परिसम्पत्तियाँ (मुद्र)	136.88	136.88	
ड.) दीर्घ कालिक भूतल तथा अधिभू			
च) अन्य गैर-बातू परिसम्पत्तियाँ	6.73		
ड.) अन्य बातू परिसम्पत्तियाँ	5.97	5.97	
उप-योग- गैर बातू परिसम्पत्तियाँ	149.58	142.85	
2. बातू परिसम्पत्तियाँ			
क) बातू निवेश			
ख) निवेश	126.90	-	
ग) द्रुत रिसीविवल	215.52	543.47	
घ) मातृ एवं मातृ के सामकध	66.77	111.87	
ड.) स्थिति कालिक भूतल तथा अधिभू	8.54	4.88	
च) अन्य वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियाँ	552.50	306.52	
उप-योग- बातू परिसम्पत्तियाँ			
कुल परिसम्पत्तियाँ	970.23	986.74	
ड) इन्विस्टी एवं देयताएँ	1119.81	1109.59	
सेक्टरधारकों की निधि			
सेक्टर पूंजी			
अवशिष्ट एवं अधिशेष	1160.00	1000.00	
सेक्टर बायन्ड्स के लिए प्राप्त धन	(83.23)	(163.88)	
उप-योग- क्षेत्र धारकों की निधि			
आयुध लॉन्गवैज रूने की स्थिति में सेक्टर अनुपयोगी धन	1066.77	836.12	
मायनारीटी स्ट्रुक्चर			
गैर-बातू देयताएँ			
कजितक उपहार			
आयुधगत कर देयताएँ (मुद्र)		49.09	
अन्य दीर्घ-कालिक देयताएँ			
दीर्घ-कालिक प्रोविजन्स			
उप-योग- गैर-बातू देयताएँ			
बातू देयताएँ		49.09	
स्थिति-कालिक उपहार			
द्रुत पेयेस	20.42	209.14	
अन्य बातू देयताएँ		14.79	
स्थितिगत कजितक प्रोविजन्स	0.45		
अन्य वित्तीय देयताएँ			
बातू कर देयता	2.30		
उप-योग- बातू देयताएँ	29.87	0.45	
कुल इन्विस्टी एवं देयताएँ	53.04	224.38	
	1119.81	1109.59	

* परिसम्पत्तियों एवं देयताओं के समंकेत ववरण के मामले में लागू

शार्पलाइन ब्रॉडकास्ट लिमिटेड के लिये
हस्ता./-
नाम: पारस शाह

Reg. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi- 110055
CIN: L51909DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia96@gmail.com,
Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

S. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended				Year Ended	
		31.03.2018		31.03.2019		31.03.2019	
		AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income from Operation(Net)						
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	68.05	59.33	31.57	147.27		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(57.53)	(10.39)	(57.16)	-12.53		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(57.53)	(18.39)	(57.16)	-20.53		
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	(57.53)	(18.39)	(57.22)	-23.7		
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve as Shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	398.26	398.26	398.26	398.26		
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.)	(98.12)	(99.57)	(98.12)	-99.57		
	Basic	(1.44)	(0.46)	(1.44)	-0.60		
	Diluted	(1.44)	(0.46)	(1.44)	-0.60		

Note:

Place : Delhi
Dated : 30th May, 2019

जी-35, आउटर सर्कल, कनाट सर्कस ब्रांच
नई दिल्ली-110001 011-23415645 फैक्स-23415645

संदर्भ : हमारी कनाट सर्कस शाखा, नई दिल्ली में ऋण खाता :
मैसर्स राठी सुपर स्टील लि.
"इरादतन चूककर्ता" (विलफुल डिफाल्टर) की फोटो प्रकाशन



गौरव राठी

एतद्वारा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ौदा ने बैंक के / आर. बी. आई. के वर्तमान नियमों तथा विनियमों के निबंधनों में, उनमें निर्धारित सम्यक प्रक्रिया का अनुपालन करते हुये, निम्नलिखित व्यक्तियों को "इरादतन चूककात" (दिलफुल डिफाल्टर) घोषित किया है।

1. मैसर्स राठी सुपर स्टील लि. 2. श्री गौरव राठी, संचालक/गारंटर
3. श्री यज्ञ व्रत सिंह, संचालक 4. मैसर्स फ़िरोस इनवेस्टमेंट प्रा. लि.
5 मैसर्स गगर मेवाटल प्रा. लि. (कापरेटर गारंटर)
बैंक कर्जदार/गारंटर को बैंक द्वारा उनको "इरादतन चूककर्ता" (विलफुल डिफाल्टर)
घोषित किए जाने के निर्णय की जानकारी हेतु उपयुक्त सूचना प्रेषित कर चुका है।
जैसे कि भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक द्वारा अनुमति दी गई है, बैंक सर्वसाधारण के सूचनार्थ
"इरादतन चूककर्ता" (विलफुल डिफाल्टर) की फोटो प्रकाशित कर रहा है।

तिथि : 30.05.2019

सहायक महा प्रबन्धक
बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा (erstwhile Dena Bank)



TATA

पंजी. कार्या.: टॉवर ए. 11वीं मंजिल, पेनिनसूला बिजनेस पार्क
गणपतराव कदम मार्ग, लॉअर परेल्, मुंबई 400013
CIN: U67190MH2008PLC187552

CIN: U67190MH2008PLC187552

न) नियमावली, 2002 ("नियमावली")

मांग
सूचना

[illegible]

ख्याता सं.	प्रतिष्ठापक (आ) / कार्यवाहक (आ) कांग्रेसी प्रतिनिधि(ओं)	नौबत की तिथि अनुसार कुल बकाया देय रु.	मांग सूचना तिथि व एम्प्लॉय तिथि
9540481	श्री संजय सेठी (ऋणी) व सूश्री मधु सेठी (सह-ऋणी)	18 मई 2019 तक रु. 1,15,69,192/-	18 मई 2019 व 09 अप्रैल 2019

प्रतिभूतित संपत्तियों / अवल संपत्तियों / गिरवी संपत्तियों का विवरण: मद नं. 1 गांव मौजदार
एलाउड बुदान जिला मुझार - पट्टा 281121 में स्थित पट्टाधिकार के तहत रु. 1,15,69,192/-

FINANCIAL EXPRESS


REMSO
Where Creativity is the Culture
Industries Limited
EXTRACT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2019
Particulars

Total Income from operations (net)
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period
after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax)]
Other comprehensive income (After Tax)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per
balance sheet of previous accounting year)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) -
1. Basic: (Rs.)
2. Diluted: (Rs.)

Notes:

- The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meetings held on 29th May, 2019. The financials are in accordance with Standard (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India website www.nseindia.com.
- The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th May, 2019 on Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each, subject to the approval of the shareholders.

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 29th May, 2019

ANKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

REGD OFF: VILLAGE KHERKI DAULA, P.O. KHERKI DAULA, DIST. JALANDHAR
Corp. Off. WZ-86, Galaxy Heights, Sector 34, Gurgaon
CIN: L74900HR1994PLC033268; Phone: 0122-2611111

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2019

S. No.	Particulars
1	Total Income from Operations (net)
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
6	Equity Share Capital (Having Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)
7	Other Equity
8	Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary items) (Face Value of Re. 10/- each)
	1. Basic
	2. Diluted


BHANDARI HOSIERY EXPORTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Bhandari House, Village Meharban, Rahon Road, Ludhiana-141007
(Punjab) (India) Ph. 88720-16410, FAX 0161-2690394 CIN: L17115PB1993PLC013930
E-mail : bhandari@bhandariexport.com; web: www.bhandariexport.com

STANDALONE AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2019 (Rs. in lac)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2019	Year to date for period ended on 31.03.2019	Quarter ended 31.03.2018
1	Total income from operations	9548.82	26626.20	6934.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	171.59	631.79	240.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	171.59	631.79	240.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	115.34	535.54	180.00
5	Equity Share Capital	1,465.27	1,465.27	1,465.27
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year ended 31.03.2019		5412.06	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)			
	Basic	0.08	0.37	-0.12
	Diluted	0.08	0.37	-0.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the BSE/NSE Website i.e. www.bseindia.com OR www.nseindia.com and at Company's Website i.e. www.bhandariexport.com.

For Bhandari Hosiery Exports Limited

Dated : 29.05.2019
Place : Ludhiana

(NITIN BHANDARI)
Managing Director

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Reg. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi- 110055
CIN: L51909DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia96@gmail.com,
Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

S. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		31.03.2018 AUDITED	31.03.2019 AUDITED	31.03.2018 AUDITED	
1	Total Income from Operation (Net)	68.06	59.33	31.57	147.27
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(57.53)	(10.39)	(57.16)	-12.53
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(57.53)	(10.39)	(57.16)	-20.53
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(57.53)	(10.39)	(57.22)	-23.7
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	398.26	398.26	398.26	398.26
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve as Shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(98.12)	(99.57)	(98.12)	-99.57
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.)				
	Basic	(1.44)	(0.46)	(1.44)	-0.60
	Diluted	(1.44)	(0.46)	(1.44)	-0.60

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Quarterly and Year Ended 31.03.2019 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.mseil.in and on Company's Website www.skylineindia.co.in
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May, 2019.

Place : Delhi
Dated : 30th May, 2019

By Order of the Board
(Rajesh Kumar Sanghi)
Managing Director
DIN: 00482040

JINDAL CAPITAL LTD.

Regd. Office: 79-a, Kamla Nagar, Delhi - 110007 CIN: L 74899 DL 1994 PLC 059720
Website: www.jindalcapital.in E-mail: info@jindalcapital.in

Extract of the Standalone Audited Results for the Quarter/Year ended March 31, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Qtr ended 31.03.2019	Year ended 31.03.2019	Qtr ended 31.03.2018
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	73.24	1120.65	356.64
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.98	10.45	2.53
3	Net Profit/Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	26.98	10.45	2.53
4	Net Profit/Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	20.76	4.23	-0.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	20.76	4.23	-0.65
6	Equity Share Capital	720.81	720.81	720.81
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	29.99	29.99	24.70
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic:	0.07	0.06	0.00
	2. Diluted:	0.07	0.06	0.00

Website : www.bfilpune.com

results for the

(₹ in Lacs)

Year Ended 31st March, 2019 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31st March, 2018 (Audited)
5,054.64	3,876.73
4,600.07	3,502.65
4,642.03	2,114.57
4,326.75	2,045.57
(30,014.84)	27,752.90
1,883.38	1,883.38
11.49	5.43
11.49	5.43

Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the company website

For BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

B. B. Hattarki
Director
DIN : 00145710

LIMITED

Estate, Kadaiya Village, Nani
144000; Fax : (0260) 2221578;
Email: info@multibaseindia.com
1959

THE QUARTER ENDED 31st MARCH, 2019

(₹ in lacs)

Year ended March 31, 2019 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2018 (Audited)
11,301.94	11,363.33
2,177.71	2,987.04
2,177.71	2,987.04
1,535.52	1,955.25
1,532.37	1,955.26
1,262.00	1,262.00
12.17	15.49
12.17	15.49

Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website